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The Emerson Group BMAF 5k
 at Horwich on Sunday 22nd June 2008

   BMAF 5k  —  FINAL RESULTS

 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Gerry O’Neill V40 1 Salford Harriers    15:43
2 Dave Kesterton V40 2 Halesowen AC    15:49
3 Rob Hand V45 1 Durham City Harriers    15:58
4 Martin Broadhead V40 3 Hallamshire Harriers    16:00
5 Paul Ward V40 4 Telford AC    16:02
6 George Thompson V50 1 Border Harriers    16:02
7 Jon Cordingley V50 2 Bingley Harriers    16:07
8 Rob Sheen V45 2 Leicester Corinthian AC    16:10
9 Stewart Macdonald V40 5 Bingley Harriers    16:12
10 John Convery V45 3 Bingley Harriers    16:14
11 Phil Hall V45 4 Clayton-Le-Moors    16:15
12 Kev Lilley V45 5 Sheffield RC    16:15
13 Ian Wetherall V40 6 Sale Harriers    16:17
14 Roger Alsop V40 7 Herne Hill Harriers    16:19
15 James Jackson V40 8 Salford Harriers    16:24
16 Andrew Stubbs V40 9 Clayton-Le-Moors    16:24
17 Joey Parkinson V40 10 Liverpool Harriers & AC    16:28
18 Steve Hallas Preston Harriers    16:32
19 Mark Aspinall V45 6 Clayton-Le-Moors    16:35
20 Dean Furniss V40 11 Hallamshire Harriers    16:42
21 Andrew Hussey V40 12 Cheltenham Harriers    16:46
22 Malcolm Eustace V45 7 Tipton Harriers    16:58
23 Paul Simons V40 13 Salford Harriers    16:59
24 Doug Ross V40 14 Mansfield Harriers    17:00
25 Gary Pendlebury V50 3 Wesham Rr    17:01
26 Andrew Goodair Askern District RC    17:01
27 Peter Thompson V45 8 Nene Valley Harriers    17:02
28 Martin Farran V45 9 Leeds City AC    17:03
29 Mike Robbins V45 10 Wrexham AAC    17:05
30 Brian Green V50 4 Oxford City    17:08
31 Carl Price V50 5 Swinton RC    17:08
32 Gary Wilson V40 15 Preston Harriers    17:10
33 David Oxland V55 1 Notts AC    17:12
34 Simon Johnson V40 16 Bingley Harriers    17:14
35 Alex Rowe V50 6 Wesham Rr    17:17
36 Russell Parkin V45 11 Derby AC    17:19
37 Mark Brown V45 12 Clayton-Le-Moors    17:21
38 Dave Talbot V45 13 Telford AC    17:22
39 Rachel Jones L35 1 Salford Harriers    17:24
40 Christian Shaw Askern District RC    17:25
41 Terence Toseland Kettering Town Harriers    17:27
42 Steven Doxey V45 14 Swinton RC    17:30
43 David Nuttall V45 15 Rotherham Harriers    17:30
44 Jonathan Hughes V50 7 Lincoln Wellington    17:36
45 Graham Ratcliffe V50 8 Wirral AC    17:37
46 Craig Sabin V45 16 Leicester Corinthian AC    17:38
47 Paul Collingwood Askern District RC    17:44
48 Ricky South V45 17 Holmfirth Harriers    17:47
49 Steve James V45 18 Bournville Harriers    17:49
50 Steve White V60 1 Elswick Harriers    17:56
51 Kevin Hesketh V50 9 Preston Harriers    18:00
52 Martin Horbury V45 19 Leeds City AC    18:02
53 Philip Huxley V50 10 Oxford City    18:04
54 Richard Grant V55 2 Oxford City    18:06
55 Melanie James L40 1 Bournville Harriers    18:08
56 Mike Quinn V50 11 Sheffield RC    18:09
57 Tony McCarthy V45 20 Warrington AC    18:10
58 Julie Cook L40 2 Salford Harriers    18:12
59 Simon Martin V55 3 Veterans AC    18:15
60 Martin Ford V60 2 Cheltenham & County Harriers    18:18
61 Alan Hudson V55 4 Wesham Rr    18:21
62 Aden Ball Askern District RC    18:21
63 Roy Treadwell V60 3 Oxford City    18:22
64 Mark McNally V60 4 Elswick Harriers    18:22
65 Marc Teasey V40 17 Ilkley Harriers    18:23
66 Mark Iley V45 21 Ilkley Harriers    18:25
67 Amanda Oddie L40 3 Ilkley Harriers    18:27
68 Shaun Jordan V55 5 Bingley Harriers    18:29
69 Gareth Jones V60 5 Oxford City    18:32
70 Mick Smedley V60 6 Derby AC    18:33
71 Mervyn Ward V50 12 Warrington AC    18:35
72 Stewart Thorp V55 6 Oxford City    18:37
73 Susan Finch L45 1 City Of Glasgow    18:43
74 Helen Burrell L45 2 Redhill Rr    18:43
75 David Constance V45 22 Cannock & Stafford AC    18:44
76 Paul Freeman V45 23 Wolds Veteran RC    18:45
77 Geoff Cumber V60 7 Halifax Harriers AC    18:46
78 Pete Cartwright V65 1 Clydesdale Harriers    18:47
79 Trevor Rayner V45 24 Wesham Rr    18:49
80 Nick Holliday V50 13 Stroud    18:51
81 Archie Jenkins V55 7 Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers    18:54
82 Fred Pidgeon V50 14 Notts AC    18:55
83 Jane Pidgeon L40 4 Notts AC    18:57
84 Alan Newman V50 15 Paddock Wood AC    18:59

85 Yvonne Wyke L40 5 Wigan Phoenix    18:59
86 Howard Jeffrey V50 16 Otley AC    19:00
87 Dawn Gibbs L50 1 York Acorn    19:01
88 Bev Jenkins L35 2 Salford Harriers    19:01
89 Steven Green V55 8 Wolds Veteran RC    19:02
90 Sarah Cumber L35 3 Halifax Harriers AC    19:03
91 Mike Wakefield V55 9 Salford Harriers    19:04
92 Brian Campbell V60 8 Clydesdale Harriers    19:05
93 Tony Davies V55 10 Aldershot    19:07
94 Barry Peatfield V60 9 Wesham Rr    19:09
95 Michael Smith V65 2 Bingley Harriers    19:10
96 Daphne Ellmore L55 1 Wolds Veteran RC    19:12
97 William Allan V60 10 Tadcaster Harriers    19:14
98 Les Haynes V65 3 Bingley Harriers    19:16
99 John Batchelor V65 4 Ilford AC    19:17
100 Gary Coulam V45 25 Wolds Veteran RC    19:18
101 Robert Young V60 11 Clydesdale Harriers    19:19
102 Sarah Jarvis L35 4 Ilkley Harriers    19:21
103 Nigel Cook V45 26 Rotherham Harriers    19:22
104 Angela Copson L60 1 Rugby & Northampton    19:24
105 Carolyn Robbins L45 3 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde    19:26
106 Andrea Dennison L45 4 Bingley Harriers & AC    19:28
107 Alison Bennett L45 5 Ilkley Harriers    19:30
108 Henry Heavisides V50 17 Ilkley Harriers    19:33
109 Andrew Duffy V45 27 Burnden Rr    19:35
110 Bob Dover V60 12 Bingley Harriers    19:37
111 Stan Curran V60 13 Salford Harriers    19:39
112 Christine Kilkenny L55 2 Cannock & Stafford AC    19:41
113 Gerry Bell V55 11 Bingley Harriers    19:43
114 Susan Cooper L50 2 Southport Waterloo AC    19:45
115 Timothy Rainey V40 18 Sale Harriers    19:47
116 Rob Sargent V50 18 Loughton AC    19:50
117 Stephen Burrowes V45 28 Unattached    19:54
118 Chris Lomax V40 19 Swinton RC    19:58
119 Peter Leviston V55 12 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    20:03
120 Gordon Orme V65 5 Birchfield Harriers    20:09
121 Carol Wolstenholme L60 2 Hallamshire Harriers    20:10
122 William Johnstone V55 13 Border Harriers    20:11
123 Roderick Graham V45 29 Rossendale Harriers & AC    20:12
124 Fred Gibbs V65 6 Bingley Harriers    20:14
125 Steve Connolly V55 14 Swindon Harriers    20:16
126 Brian Cook V55 15 Chester-Le-Street    20:18
127 John Turner V60 14 Stratford Upon Avon AC    20:21
128 Marian Hesketh L50 3 Preston Harriers    20:31
129 Pete Bland V60 15 Horwich Rmi    20:40
130 Steve James V70 1 Southport Waterloo AC    20:43
131 Jane Morley L55 3 Hull Achilles    20:56
132 Lynne Marr L45 6 Springburn Harriers    20:57
133 Dave Gibson V65 7 Aldershot    20:58
134 Andrea Smith L40 6 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde    21:00
135 Roger Wilson V65 8 Stratford Upon Avon AC    21:07
136 John Shirley V60 16 Barnet & District AC    21:14
137 Lynne Whitaker L45 7 Romsey Rr    21:15
138 Jane Clarke L35 5 Lincoln Wellington    21:16
139 Liz Bowers L55 4 City Of Portsmouth    21:18
140 Garry Armitage V40 20 Unattached    21:22
141 Peter Morgan V65 9 Folkestone RC    21:27
142 David Spencer V70 2 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    21:29
143 Jenny Tinkler L45 8 Chester-Le-Street & District A    21:31
144 Walter McCaskey V70 3 Edinburgh AC    21:34
145 Caroline Cotterell L35 6 Stroud & District    21:35
146 Gwyneth Hueter L50 4 Oxford City AC    21:36
147 Alan Peers V65 10 Spectrum Striders    21:41
148 Karen Faloon L60 3 Southport Waterloo AC    22:00
149 Edmond Simpson V70 4 Folkestone RC    22:01
150 George Parrington V60 17 Lancaster & Morecambe AC    22:09
151 Paula Parkin L40 7 Derby AC    22:17
152 James Lambe V40 21 Sale Harriers    22:22
153 Dot Fellows L60 4 Cannock & Stafford AC    22:26
154 Christine Rollason L55 5 Cannock & Stafford AC    22:29
155 Dianne Priestley L55 6 Kendal AAC    22:32
156 Denise Wakefield L50 5 Horwich Rmi    22:35
157 Tracey Gibson L40 8 Wolds Veteran RC    22:46
158 John Smithurst V70 5 Bingley Harriers    22:49
159 Sue James L55 7 Paddock Wood AC    22:59
160 Dennis Williams V60 18 Hercules Wimbledon    23:04
161 Stephen Charlton V80 1 Virgin Active Road Runners    23:05
162 Pauline Rich L60 5 Serpentine RC    23:36
163 Carole Miller L40 9 Unattached    23:45
164 Audrey Foster L55 8 Horwich Rmi    24:14
165 Joanne Aplin L35 7 Salford Harriers    24:25
166 Sidney Sacks V65 11 Salford Harriers    24:50
167 Gordon Hollerin V50 19 Unattached    24:55
168 David Cowgill V65 12 Holmfirth Harriers    25:00



Sport
    SoftResults Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel &  Fax 01204 884887, Email:     graham@race-results.co.uk

Internet:    http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

169 Brenda Jones L65 1 Bro Dysynni AC    25:16
170 Susan Green L55 9 Wolds Veteran RC    25:26
171 Derek Howarth V75 1 Leigh Harriers & AC    25:34
172 Bryan Rogers V75 2 Northern Vets AC    25:51
173 David Baron V70 6 Northern Vets AC    26:00
174 Pauline Smith L55 10 Bingley Harriers & AC    26:08
175 Jill Dearden L35 8 Unattached    26:19

176 James Rhodes V65 13 Radcliffe AC    26:45
177 Maureen Shirley L60 6 Barnet & District AC    27:16
178 Kevin Dillon V50 20 Manchester Harriers    27:39
179 Darren Gibson V45 30 Wolds Veteran RC    27:43
180 Lola Smal L70 1 Horwich Rmi    32:25
181 Ron Franklin V80 2 Barnet & District AC    34:28
182 Sheila Symonds L75 1 Bro Dysynni AC    37:04

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 35
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Steve Hallas Preston Harriers    16:32
2 Andrew Goodair Askern District RC    17:01
3 Christian Shaw Askern District RC    17:25

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 40

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 45

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 50

 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Rob Hand V45 1 Durham City Harriers    15:58
2 Rob Sheen V45 2 Leicester Corinthian AC    16:10
3 John Convery V45 3 Bingley Harriers    16:14
4 Phil Hall V45 4 Clayton-Le-Moors    16:15
5 Kev Lilley V45 5 Sheffield RC    16:15
6 Mark Aspinall V45 6 Clayton-Le-Moors    16:35
7 Malcolm Eustace V45 7 Tipton Harriers    16:58
8 Peter Thompson V45 8 Nene Valley Harriers    17:02
9 Martin Farran V45 9 Leeds City AC    17:03
10 Mike Robbins V45 10 Wrexham AAC    17:05
11 Russell Parkin V45 11 Derby AC    17:19
12 Mark Brown V45 12 Clayton-Le-Moors    17:21
13 Dave Talbot V45 13 Telford AC    17:22
14 Steven Doxey V45 14 Swinton RC    17:30
15 David Nuttall V45 15 Rotherham Harriers    17:30

16 Craig Sabin V45 16 Leicester Corinthian AC    17:38
17 Ricky South V45 17 Holmfirth Harriers    17:47
18 Steve James V45 18 Bournville Harriers    17:49
19 Martin Horbury V45 19 Leeds City AC    18:02
20 Tony McCarthy V45 20 Warrington AC    18:10
21 Mark Iley V45 21 Ilkley Harriers    18:25
22 David Constance V45 22 Cannock & Stafford AC    18:44
23 Paul Freeman V45 23 Wolds Veteran RC    18:45
24 Trevor Rayner V45 24 Wesham Rr    18:49
25 Gary Coulam V45 25 Wolds Veteran RC    19:18
26 Nigel Cook V45 26 Rotherham Harriers    19:22
27 Andrew Duffy V45 27 Burnden Rr    19:35
28 Stephen Burrowes V45 28 Unattached    19:54
29 Roderick Graham V45 29 Rossendale Harriers & AC    20:12
30 Darren Gibson V45 30 Wolds Veteran RC    27:43

 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 George Thompson V50 1 Border Harriers    16:02
2 Jon Cordingley V50 2 Bingley Harriers    16:07
3 Gary Pendlebury V50 3 Wesham Rr    17:01
4 Brian Green V50 4 Oxford City    17:08
5 Carl Price V50 5 Swinton RC    17:08
6 Alex Rowe V50 6 Wesham Rr    17:17
7 Jonathan Hughes V50 7 Lincoln Wellington    17:36
8 Graham Ratcliffe V50 8 Wirral AC    17:37
9 Kevin Hesketh V50 9 Preston Harriers    18:00
10 Philip Huxley V50 10 Oxford City    18:04

11 Mike Quinn V50 11 Sheffield RC    18:09
12 Mervyn Ward V50 12 Warrington AC    18:35
13 Nick Holliday V50 13 Stroud    18:51
14 Fred Pidgeon V50 14 Notts AC    18:55
15 Alan Newman V50 15 Paddock Wood AC    18:59
16 Howard Jeffrey V50 16 Otley AC    19:00
17 Henry Heavisides V50 17 Ilkley Harriers    19:33
18 Rob Sargent V50 18 Loughton AC    19:50
19 Gordon Hollerin V50 19 Unattached    24:55
20 Kevin Dillon V50 20 Manchester Harriers    27:39

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 55
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 David Oxland V55 1 Notts AC    17:12
2 Richard Grant V55 2 Oxford City    18:06
3 Simon Martin V55 3 Veterans AC    18:15
4 Alan Hudson V55 4 Wesham Rr    18:21
5 Shaun Jordan V55 5 Bingley Harriers    18:29
6 Stewart Thorp V55 6 Oxford City    18:37
7 Archie Jenkins V55 7 Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers    18:54
8 Steven Green V55 8 Wolds Veteran RC    19:02

9 Mike Wakefield V55 9 Salford Harriers    19:04
10 Tony Davies V55 10 Aldershot    19:07
11 Gerry Bell V55 11 Bingley Harriers    19:43
12 Peter Leviston V55 12 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    20:03
13 William Johnstone V55 13 Border Harriers    20:11
14 Steve Connolly V55 14 Swindon Harriers    20:16
15 Brian Cook V55 15 Chester-Le-Street    20:18

 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Gerry O’Neill V40 1 Salford Harriers    15:43
2 Dave Kesterton V40 2 Halesowen AC    15:49
3 Martin Broadhead V40 3 Hallamshire Harriers    16:00
4 Paul Ward V40 4 Telford AC    16:02
5 Stewart Macdonald V40 5 Bingley Harriers    16:12
6 Ian Wetherall V40 6 Sale Harriers    16:17
7 Roger Alsop V40 7 Herne Hill Harriers    16:19
8 James Jackson V40 8 Salford Harriers    16:24
9 Andrew Stubbs V40 9 Clayton-Le-Moors    16:24
10 Joey Parkinson V40 10 Liverpool Harriers & AC    16:28
11 Dean Furniss V40 11 Hallamshire Harriers    16:42

12 Andrew Hussey V40 12 Cheltenham Harriers    16:46
13 Paul Simons V40 13 Salford Harriers    16:59
14 Doug Ross V40 14 Mansfield Harriers    17:00
15 Gary Wilson V40 15 Preston Harriers    17:10
16 Simon Johnson V40 16 Bingley Harriers    17:14
17 Marc Teasey V40 17 Ilkley Harriers    18:23
18 Timothy Rainey V40 18 Sale Harriers    19:47
19 Chris Lomax V40 19 Swinton RC    19:58
20 Garry Armitage V40 20 Unattached    21:22
21 James Lambe V40 21 Sale Harriers    22:22

4 Terence Toseland Kettering Town Harriers    17:27
5 Paul Collingwood Askern District RC    17:44
6 Aden Ball Askern District RC    18:21

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 60
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Steve White V60 1 Elswick Harriers    17:56
2 Martin Ford V60 2 Cheltenham & County Harriers    18:18
3 Roy Treadwell V60 3 Oxford City    18:22
4 Mark McNally V60 4 Elswick Harriers    18:22
5 Gareth Jones V60 5 Oxford City    18:32
6 Mick Smedley V60 6 Derby AC    18:33
7 Geoff Cumber V60 7 Halifax Harriers AC    18:46
8 Brian Campbell V60 8 Clydesdale Harriers    19:05
9 Barry Peatfield V60 9 Wesham Rr    19:09

10 William Allan V60 10 Tadcaster Harriers    19:14
11 Robert Young V60 11 Clydesdale Harriers    19:19
12 Bob Dover V60 12 Bingley Harriers    19:37
13 Stan Curran V60 13 Salford Harriers    19:39
14 John Turner V60 14 Stratford Upon Avon AC    20:21
15 Pete Bland V60 15 Horwich Rmi    20:40
16 John Shirley V60 16 Barnet & District AC    21:14
17 George Parrington V60 17 Lancaster & Morecambe AC    22:09
18 Dennis Williams V60 18 Hercules Wimbledon    23:04
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   BMAF 5k - Men  over 65

 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Pete Cartwright V65 1 Clydesdale Harriers    18:47
2 Michael Smith V65 2 Bingley Harriers    19:10
3 Les Haynes V65 3 Bingley Harriers    19:16
4 John Batchelor V65 4 Ilford AC    19:17
5 Gordon Orme V65 5 Birchfield Harriers    20:09
6 Fred Gibbs V65 6 Bingley Harriers    20:14
7 Dave Gibson V65 7 Aldershot    20:58

8 Roger Wilson V65 8 Stratford Upon Avon AC    21:07
9 Peter Morgan V65 9 Folkestone RC    21:27
10 Alan Peers V65 10 Spectrum Striders    21:41
11 Sidney Sacks V65 11 Salford Harriers    24:50
12 David Cowgill V65 12 Holmfirth Harriers    25:00
13 James Rhodes V65 13 Radcliffe AC    26:45

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 70

 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Steve James V70 1 Southport Waterloo AC    20:43
2 David Spencer V70 2 Barrow & Furness Striders AC    21:29
3 Walter McCaskey V70 3 Edinburgh AC    21:34

4 Edmond Simpson V70 4 Folkestone RC    22:01
5 John Smithurst V70 5 Bingley Harriers    22:49
6 David Baron V70 6 Northern Vets AC    26:00

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 75
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Stephen Charlton V80 1 Virgin Active Road Runners    23:05
2 Derek Howarth V75 1 Leigh Harriers & AC    25:34
3 Bryan Rogers V75 2 Northern Vets AC    25:51
4 Ron Franklin V80 2 Barnet & District AC    34:28

CR
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   BMAF 5k - Ladies  —  FINAL RESULTS

 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Rachel Jones L35 1 Salford Harriers    17:24
2 Melanie James L40 1 Bournville Harriers    18:08
3 Julie Cook L40 2 Salford Harriers    18:12
4 Amanda Oddie L40 3 Ilkley Harriers    18:27
5 Susan Finch L45 1 City Of Glasgow    18:43
6 Helen Burrell L45 2 Redhill Rr    18:43
7 Jane Pidgeon L40 4 Notts AC    18:57
8 Yvonne Wyke L40 5 Wigan Phoenix    18:59
9 Dawn Gibbs L50 1 York Acorn    19:01
10 Bev Jenkins L35 2 Salford Harriers    19:01
11 Sarah Cumber L35 3 Halifax Harriers AC    19:03
12 Daphne Ellmore L55 1 Wolds Veteran RC    19:12
13 Sarah Jarvis L35 4 Ilkley Harriers    19:21
14 Angela Copson L60 1 Rugby & Northampton    19:24
15 Carolyn Robbins L45 3 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde    19:26
16 Andrea Dennison L45 4 Bingley Harriers & AC    19:28
17 Alison Bennett L45 5 Ilkley Harriers    19:30
18 Christine Kilkenny L55 2 Cannock & Stafford AC    19:41
19 Susan Cooper L50 2 Southport Waterloo AC    19:45
20 Carol Wolstenholme L60 2 Hallamshire Harriers    20:10
21 Marian Hesketh L50 3 Preston Harriers    20:31
22 Jane Morley L55 3 Hull Achilles    20:56
23 Lynne Marr L45 6 Springburn Harriers    20:57
24 Andrea Smith L40 6 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde    21:00
25 Lynne Whitaker L45 7 Romsey Rr    21:15

26 Jane Clarke L35 5 Lincoln Wellington    21:16
27 Liz Bowers L55 4 City Of Portsmouth    21:18
28 Jenny Tinkler L45 8 Chester-Le-Street & District A    21:31
29 Caroline Cotterell L35 6 Stroud & District    21:35
30 Gwyneth Hueter L50 4 Oxford City AC    21:36
31 Karen Faloon L60 3 Southport Waterloo AC    22:00
32 Paula Parkin L40 7 Derby AC    22:17
33 Dot Fellows L60 4 Cannock & Stafford AC    22:26
34 Christine Rollason L55 5 Cannock & Stafford AC    22:29
35 Dianne Priestley L55 6 Kendal AAC    22:32
36 Denise Wakefield L50 5 Horwich Rmi    22:35
37 Tracey Gibson L40 8 Wolds Veteran RC    22:46
38 Sue James L55 7 Paddock Wood AC    22:59
39 Pauline Rich L60 5 Serpentine RC    23:36
40 Carole Miller L40 9 Unattached    23:45
41 Audrey Foster L55 8 Horwich Rmi    24:14
42 Joanne Aplin L35 7 Salford Harriers    24:25
43 Brenda Jones L65 1 Bro Dysynni AC    25:16
44 Susan Green L55 9 Wolds Veteran RC    25:26
45 Pauline Smith L55 10 Bingley Harriers & AC    26:08
46 Jill Dearden L35 8 Unattached    26:19
47 Maureen Shirley L60 6 Barnet & District AC    27:16
48 Lola Smal L70 1 Horwich Rmi    32:25
49 Sheila Symonds L75 1 Bro Dysynni AC    37:04

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Salford Harriers    1:19:02  — 1 Rachel Jones 3 Julie Cook 10 Bev Jenkins 41 Joanne Aplin

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 35
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Rachel Jones L35 1 Salford Harriers    17:24
2 Bev Jenkins L35 2 Salford Harriers    19:01
3 Sarah Cumber L35 3 Halifax Harriers AC    19:03
4 Sarah Jarvis L35 4 Ilkley Harriers    19:21

5 Jane Clarke L35 5 Lincoln Wellington    21:16
6 Caroline Cotterell L35 6 Stroud & District    21:35
7 Joanne Aplin L35 7 Salford Harriers    24:25
8 Jill Dearden L35 8 Unattached    26:19

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 40
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Melanie James L40 1 Bournville Harriers    18:08
2 Julie Cook L40 2 Salford Harriers    18:12
3 Amanda Oddie L40 3 Ilkley Harriers    18:27
4 Jane Pidgeon L40 4 Notts AC    18:57
5 Yvonne Wyke L40 5 Wigan Phoenix    18:59

6 Andrea Smith L40 6 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde    21:00
7 Paula Parkin L40 7 Derby AC    22:17
8 Tracey Gibson L40 8 Wolds Veteran RC    22:46
9 Carole Miller L40 9 Unattached    23:45

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 45
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Susan Finch L45 1 City Of Glasgow    18:43
2 Helen Burrell L45 2 Redhill Rr    18:43
3 Carolyn Robbins L45 3 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde    19:26
4 Andrea Dennison L45 4 Bingley Harriers & AC    19:28

5 Alison Bennett L45 5 Ilkley Harriers    19:30
6 Lynne Marr L45 6 Springburn Harriers    20:57
7 Lynne Whitaker L45 7 Romsey Rr    21:15
8 Jenny Tinkler L45 8 Chester-Le-Street & District A    21:31

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 50
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Dawn Gibbs L50 1 York Acorn    19:01
2 Susan Cooper L50 2 Southport Waterloo AC    19:45
3 Marian Hesketh L50 3 Preston Harriers    20:31

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 55
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Daphne Ellmore L55 1 Wolds Veteran RC    19:12
2 Christine Kilkenny L55 2 Cannock & Stafford AC    19:41
3 Jane Morley L55 3 Hull Achilles    20:56
4 Liz Bowers L55 4 City Of Portsmouth    21:18
5 Christine Rollason L55 5 Cannock & Stafford AC    22:29

6 Dianne Priestley L55 6 Kendal AAC    22:32
7 Sue James L55 7 Paddock Wood AC    22:59
8 Audrey Foster L55 8 Horwich Rmi    24:14
9 Susan Green L55 9 Wolds Veteran RC    25:26
10 Pauline Smith L55 10 Bingley Harriers & AC    26:08

4 Gwyneth Hueter L50 4 Oxford City AC    21:36
5 Denise Wakefield L50 5 Horwich Rmi    22:35

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 60
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Angela Copson L60 1 Rugby & Northampton    19:24
2 Carol Wolstenholme L60 2 Hallamshire Harriers    20:10
3 Karen Faloon L60 3 Southport Waterloo AC    22:00

4 Dot Fellows L60 4 Cannock & Stafford AC    22:26
5 Pauline Rich L60 5 Serpentine RC    23:36
6 Maureen Shirley L60 6 Barnet & District AC    27:16

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 65
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Brenda Jones L65 1 Bro Dysynni AC    25:16

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 70
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Lola Smal L70 1 Horwich Rmi    32:25
2 Sheila Symonds L75 1 Bro Dysynni AC    37:04

The Emerson Group BMAF 5k
 at Horwich on Sunday 22nd June 2008

WB
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The Emerson Group BMAF 5k
 at Horwich on Sunday 22nd June 2008

   BMAF 5k - Men  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Bingley Harriers    1:05:47  — 7 Jon Cordingley 9 Stewart Macdonald10 John Convery 34 Simon Johnson
  2  Clayton-Le-Moors    1:06:35  — 11 Phil Hall 16 Andrew Stubbs 19 Mark Aspinall 37 Mark Brown
  3  Salford Harriers    1:08:10  — 1 Gerry O’Neill 15 James Jackson 23 Paul Simons 80 Mike Wakefield
  4  Askern District RC    1:10:31  — 26 Andrew Goodair 39 Christian Shaw 46 Paul Collingwood 59 Aden Ball
  5  Wesham Rr    1:11:28  — 25 Gary Pendlebury 35 Alex Rowe 58 Alan Hudson 73 Trevor Rayner
  6  Oxford City    1:11:40  — 30 Brian Green 52 Philip Huxley 53 Richard Grant 60 Roy Treadwell
  7  Wolds Veteran RC    1:24:48  — 70 Paul Freeman 79 Steven Green 88 Gary Coulam 129 Darren Gibson

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 35  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Askern District RC    1:10:31  — 2 Andrew Goodair 3 Christian Shaw 5 Paul Collingwood 6 Aden Ball

   BMAF 5k - Men  over 40  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Bingley Harriers    1:05:47  — 6 Jon Cordingley 8 Stewart Macdonald 9 John Convery 27 Simon Johnson
  2  Clayton-Le-Moors    1:06:35  — 10 Phil Hall 15 Andrew Stubbs 17 Mark Aspinall 29 Mark Brown
  3  Salford Harriers    1:08:10  — 1 Gerry O’Neill 14 James Jackson 21 Paul Simons 43 Mike Wakefield

   BMAF 5k - Men (Vets)  over 50  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Wesham Rr      52:39  — 2 Gary Pendlebury 6 Alex Rowe 14 Alan Hudson
  2  Oxford City      53:18  — 3 Brian Green 10 Philip Huxley 11 Richard Grant

   BMAF 5k - Men (Vets)  over 60  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Clydesdale Harriers      57:11  — 6 Pete Cartwright 7 Brian Campbell 13 Robert Young
  2  Bingley Harriers      58:03  — 9 Michael Smith 11 Les Haynes 14 Bob Dover

   BMAF 5k - Men (Vets)  over 70  —  TEAM RESULTS

    No complete teams

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Salford Harriers      54:37  — 1 Rachel Jones 3 Julie Cook 9 Bev Jenkins
  2  Ilkley Harriers      57:18  — 4 Amanda Oddie 12 Sarah Jarvis 16 Alison Bennett
  3  Cannock & Stafford AC    1:04:36  — 17 Christine Kilkenny 32 Dot Fellows 33 Christine Rollason
  4  Wolds Veteran RC    1:07:24  — 11 Daphne Ellmore 36 Tracey Gibson 42 Susan Green
  5  Horwich Rmi    1:19:14  — 35 Denise Wakefield 39 Audrey Foster 45 Lola Smal

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 35  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Salford Harriers      54:37  — 1 Rachel Jones 3 Julie Cook 7 Bev Jenkins
  2  Ilkley Harriers      57:18  — 4 Amanda Oddie 10 Sarah Jarvis 11 Alison Bennett
  3  Wolds Veteran RC    1:07:24  — 9 Daphne Ellmore 16 Tracey Gibson 18 Susan Green

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 45  —  TEAM RESULTS
    No complete teams

   BMAF 5k - Ladies  over 55  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Cannock & Stafford AC    1:04:36  — 2 Christine Kilkenny 7 Dot Fellows 8 Christine Rollason


